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National inco~e!/ 
(~~llion dollars) 

PopulationE./ 
(thousands) 

Per capita inc orne 
(dollars) 

1/ Cf. next ~age. 

~ UN Monthly Bulletin of Statistics. 

HAITI 

222 222 

.3,424 

2o4 

Average 
1957-59 

216 

I ... 



I~ITI (continued) 

Derivation of National Income 

Gross National Product at 
factor cost f.} 

(million US dollars) 

Money supply 1 index g/ 

Gross National Product at 
factor cost, extrapolated 

National income l/ 
(million dollars) 

1/ Communication of 24 April 1961 

EY International Financial Statistics, JlW. 

234 

234 

222 

234 

100 

234 

222 
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92 

215 

204 

I ... 
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National income 1/ 
(thousand million rupees) 

Exchange rate 2/ 
(rupees per US-dollar) 

National income 
(million dollars) 

Population "1/ 
{thousands) 

Per capita income 
{dollars) 

nmiA 

1957 1958 .!2.2.2 Average 
1957-59 

113.9 126.0 128.4 

4.762 4.762 4.762 

23,919 26,459 26,963 25,780 

397,540 

65 

1/ Reply of 27 April 1961 to the Committee on Contributions questionnaire. 

~ International Financial Statistics, IMF. 

lf UN Month~ Bulletin of Statistics 




